                                                                                                    JAYKAL
PROJECT NAME: JAYKAL LED SOLUTIONS, INC.
21499 Baltimore Ave.
Georgetown, DE 19947
(P) 302-295-0015
(F) 302-295-0016
PROJECT NOTES:

MODEL  DESCRIPTION
JLS-LLE-EFS107E.A0 12V Dual-Tech Ceiling Linx Sensor
Ordering Guide
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, specifications are subject to change without notice.
JLS-LLE-EFS107E 12V DUAL-TECH Linx CEILING SENSOR
• PPA102S.F1/PPA104S.B1/PPA104S-D.B1
• RTP connector
REQUIREMENTS
MODEL  VOLTAGE CONNECTIONS DESCRIPTION
JLS-LLE-PPA104S.B1 120-277V Linx-Port / Wire Terminals 20A Luminaire Controller with Linx-Port
JLS-LLE-PPA104S-D.B1 120-277V Linx-Port / Wire Terminals 20A Luminaire Controller with Contact Closure and Linx-Port
JLS-LLE-PPA102S.F1 120-277V Linx-Port 6A Luminaire Controller with Linx-Port
JLS-LLE-RTP N/A RJ45 Linx-Port/PH2.0 Converter with RJ45 to PH2.0 Connector
JLS-LLE-CAT-R10/25/50 N/A N/A Cat5e with Rj45 male connector on each end
JLS-LLE-RJ45-C N/A N/A Rj45 Female to Female
Accessory Ordering Guide
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a r e  t y p i c a l  v a l u e s  a n d  m a y  c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  n o t i f i c a t i o n
e f f i c i e n c y .  i l l u m i n a t e d .
                                                                                                    JAYKAL JLS-LLE-EFS107E 12V DUAL-TECH Linx CEILING SENSOR